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Holder, Helmut
Expert

SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.

21,36

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 3,10 3,30 2,86 4,22 2,49 5,26 21,24
2 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,60 3,12 2,56 3,84 3,38 4,49 19,99
3 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,45 2,37 3,20 3,24 3,61 4,57 19,44

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1,65 3,32 3,53 4,37 3,37 3,94 20,18
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2,66 3,31 3,14 3,56 2,84 4,25 19,76
3 Mayer, Martin 56441 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2,41 2,00 2,42 3,45 3,38 5,65 19,30
4 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 2,56 3,01 1,87 3,03 3,82 4,83 19,12
5 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3,31 3,67 2,56 4,11 2,85 2,52 19,02
6 Mohring, Jörg Karl 50667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0,13 2,61 2,04 3,68 2,69 4,34 15,50
7 Klee, Wolfgang 20020 SLG Uhlberg 1,71 2,05 2,26 2,61 2,24 3,73 14,60

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Büsing, Boris 40318 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2,27 0,17 2,86 3,59 2,65 4,50 16,06
2 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,09 1,31 2,24 3,29 2,77 3,87 15,57
3 Lehmann, Ralf 44426 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,63 2,01 2,29 2,43 2,53 3,24 14,12
4 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 0,00 1,44 1,96 2,91 2,58 3,69 12,59
5 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0,58 0,36 2,08 2,27 2,42 4,02 11,74

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Baumann, Daniel 51618 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 1,84 2,38 2,63 3,22 2,84 4,77 17,68
2 Ladwig, Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 1,86 2,67 1,69 2,28 2,26 2,53 13,30
3 Streit, Jürgen 49829 SLG Stebbach e.V. 1,77 1,51 1,91 2,16 2,41 3,22 12,98
4 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 1,69 1,40 2,08 1,96 2,09 2,82 12,04
5 Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1,70 1,45 1,69 2,81 1,82 2,33 11,80
6 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1,30 1,55 0,62 2,62 1,97 3,60 11,66
7 Reinhardt, Erich Helmut 52835 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0,72 2,15 1,82 1,31 1,71 3,80 11,51
8 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0,63 1,92 1,77 2,14 1,88 3,04 11,38
9 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 1,17 1,48 1,40 1,89 1,86 3,06 10,85

10 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 1,67 1,30 0,99 1,83 1,78 2,53 10,11
11 Fiebiger, Gerhard Peter 53116 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,54 1,43 1,44 1,48 1,34 1,96 9,19
12 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 0,19 0,35 1,56 1,94 1,97 2,95 8,96
13 Vollmer, Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0,57 2,19 0,98 1,71 1,68 1,81 8,93
14 Lehmann, Dominic 56952 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0,16 1,70 1,84 0,86 2,09 1,88 8,52
15 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 0,94 1,34 1,30 1,36 1,30 2,01 8,25
16 Kaiser, Matthias 23196 SLG Echaz-Erms 0,00 0,91 0,00 0,93 1,08 2,03 4,94

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Remstal e.V. 1,78 2,34 2,18 2,53 2,15 3,55 14,53
2 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 2,35 1,89 2,05 2,09 2,31 2,94 13,62
3 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 1,71 1,43 1,38 2,18 1,85 3,66 12,21
4 Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 1,43 1,20 1,51 2,55 1,56 3,42 11,66
5 Stricker, Daniel 17260 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 1,58 1,05 2,09 2,15 1,64 2,59 11,10
6 Salmen, Paul Christian 58154 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0,59 2,46 1,87 1,10 1,43 3,13 10,57
7 Herter, Peter 57605 SLG Remstal e.V. 1,53 1,31 1,27 1,50 1,52 1,91 9,05
8 Lang, Daniel 49179 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0,56 0,90 1,43 1,62 1,50 2,30 8,31
9 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 1,38 1,00 1,52 1,01 2,25 1,11 8,27
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Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

10 Nüssle, Sebastian 58055 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0,00 0,64 1,15 1,94 1,25 3,00 7,98
11 Kerler, Florian 55872 SLG Remstal e.V. 1,55 0,46 0,00 1,43 1,53 2,33 7,29
12 Walther, Patric 52497 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0,00 1,70 0,98 1,15 1,35 2,02 7,19
13 Dolpp, Andreas 48324 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1,23 0,70 0,96 0,41 0,64 1,07 5,01
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.  2 56,72
Büsing, Boris 40318 16,06
Holder, Helmut 24619 21,36
Mayer, Martin 56441 19,30

2 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz  1 53,55
Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 19,99
Flumm, Frank 27538 19,44
Lehmann, Ralf 44426 14,12

3 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 50,44
Hausmann, Timo 46182 19,02
Lehmann, Dominic 56952 8,52
Lischer, Alexander 47618 19,76
Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 11,66

4 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.  1 36,20
Fiebiger, Gerhard Peter 53116 9,19
Mohring, Jörg Karl 50667 15,50
Reinhardt, Erich Helmut 52835 11,51

5 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz  2 34,12
Gutting, Thorsten 43064 15,57
Nüssle, Sebastian 58055 7,98
Salmen, Paul Christian 58154 10,57

6 SLG PPC Ulm 33,00
Giesler, Robert 16800 10,11
Iser, Bernd 50722 10,85
Rauch, Thomas 44915 8,25
Weick, Steffen 49830 12,04

7 SLG Remstal e.V.  1 32,54
Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 8,96
Herter, Peter 57605 9,05
Linzner, Marc 52042 14,53

8 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 31,35
Dolpp, Andreas 48324 5,01
Fezer, Ralf 39134 11,38
Lang, Daniel 49179 8,31
Riefle, Harald 45450 11,66

9 SLG Remstal e.V.  2 27,76
Kerler, Florian 55872 7,29
Mayer, Dominic 55686 8,27
Schäfer, Alexander 39937 12,21
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